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City of Watertown
Department of Public Works

Work Order Report
Work Order Number G8120-1518

Details Gene,
 
The owner at this property believes that he is currently tied to City sewer.  He is paying the sewer
fee on the water bill, but we have no record of the service.  Our maps show other services on that
sheet but not for this property.  It may have been an oversight but� you never know.  Can you
have PK investigate where his service runs and where it ties in?  Justin can be there to locate it
with the GPS.
 
Thanks,
 
Kurt
 

Activity Inspect

Total Cost Actual $1,304.66

Priority Scheduled

Start Date Actual 9/27/2013

Department Sanitary Sewer Maintenance Status Completed

Stop Date Actual 10/7/2013

Project ID S100.2005.06

Equipment Cost Actual $351.00
Labor Cost Actual $953.66

Material Cost Actual $0.00

Street

Location Description

Barben Ave

Lateral exits the rear of the
cellar.

286

Notes Coordinate with property owner, televise sewer lateral, locate and have GIS map the location.

Other Cost Actual $0.00

Billed On

Invoice Amount
Invoice Number

Payment Status
DateFacility Name

Project Manager Keenan, Patrick

Invoice Note

Labor (Actual)
Start Date Activity Total Hours CostLast Name First Name
9/27/2013 Televise Sewers 1.00 $33.44Demarse David
9/27/2013 Televise Sewers 1.00 $44.67Mott Roger
9/27/2013 Supervisor 2.00 $108.15Ossola Thomas
9/27/2013 Televise Sewers 2.00 $52.82Segouin Ryan
10/3/2013 Inspect 5.00 $105.02LaFex Jacob
10/3/2013 Sewer Vac Operation 5.00 $223.34Mott Roger
10/3/2013 Sewer Vac Operation 5.00 $222.03Ososkalo Stephan
10/3/2013 Inspect 5.00 $164.19Patchen Derek

$953.66Labor Totals 26.00

Equipment (Actual)
Start Date ID Total Usage CostDescription
9/27/2013 1-091 1.00 $20.00Pickup Service 4x2
9/27/2013 1-087 2.00 $66.00Paratransit
10/3/2013 1-087 5.00 $165.00Paratransit
10/3/2013 1-091 5.00 $100.00Pickup Service 4x2

$351.00Equipment Totals 13.00
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Work Order Number G8120-1518

Daily Remarks
Gene,
 
The owner at this property believes that he is currently tied to City sewer.  He is paying the sewer fee on
the water bill, but we have no record of the service.  Our maps show other services on that sheet but not
for this property.  It may have been an oversight but� you never know.  Can you have PK investigate
where his service runs and where it ties in?  Justin can be there to locate it with the GPS.
 
Coordinate with property owner, televise sewer lateral, locate and have GIS map the location.
9/26/13 T.O. Contacted Mr. Albert Gualt this afternoon and set up a camera appointment for friday 9/27/13
at 11.00 am
9/27/13 T.O. Crew spent two hours trying to get thru this lateral that has obviously been plugged for years
as it is septic. Homeowner Mr. Gault said he never had sewer problems. We got 97ft
With hand rods and were hitting something solid. This lateral is in the back yard of #290 Barben. We never
got a picture on the camera but we tracked it out and directly in line with the lateral we found a MH. For the
western outfall with a 4in lateral coming in to it.
 
10/3/13:  Crew returned to the site and performed a PRCS entry into MH #377  which is on the WOTS
behind house 290 Barben Ave. There is a 4" AC pipe that enters this MH that we have confirmed is the
lateral for 286 barben Ave. The crew cleaned the line and removed root blockages with our sectional
machine. IT was notified to locate the lateral with GPS, but they had difficulty obtaining a signal. A sketch
will be prepared with ties to the lateral.

Material (Actual)
Start Date Quantity CostDescription Unit Price

$0.00Material Cost
Other (Actual)
Start Date Vendor CostDescription

$0.00Other Cost
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1 inch = 60 feet

F%Title%

pwkeenan
Line

pwkeenan
Callout
Approximate Location, 4" AC Sanitary Sewer lateral
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